    Preliminary Datasheet SLM27523, SLM27524, SLM27525
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  1
Rev0.1, Aug,2021
Dual-Channel, High-Speed, Low-Side Gate Driver
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SLM2752x family of devices are dual-channel,
high-speed, low-side gate drivers that can effectively
drive MOSFET and IGBT power switches. Using a

ENA, ENB Enable voltage -5 20
TJ Operation junction temperature range -40 140 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Part No. Package QTY
SLM27523CA-DG SOIC8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27523GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
SLM27524CA-DG SOIC8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27524GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
SLM27525CA-DG SOIC8, Pb-Free 2500/Reel
SLM27525GB-DG MSOP8-EP, Pb-Free 4000/Reel
    Preliminary Datasheet SLM27523, SLM27524, SLM27525
Sillumin Semiconductor Co., Ltd.  – www.sillumin.com  6
Rev0.1, Aug,2021
DYNAMIC ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted)